

PS&E JOB NO : 08X304 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 007541 REGION NO : 4  
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL3160  
 HWY : SR 012  
 TITLE : US12  
 SW REGION CENTERLINE RUMBLE  
 STRIP INSTALLATION  
 08X304 REVISED 4/29/2008  
 PROJECT :  
 COUNTY(S) : LEWIS

BIDS OPENED ON : May 14 2008  
 AWARDED ON : May 19 2008

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- 3RD BIDDER -----  
 SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING : APPLY-A-LINE, INC. NORTH STAR ENTERPRISES 1, INC  
 11095 SW INDUSTRIAL WAY 175 ROY RD SW BLDG C 2411 NORTH SUNRISE LANE  
 SUITE A 99019-9549  
 TUALATIN OR 970629685 PACIFIC WA 980472135 LIBERTY LAKE WA 990190607  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100230 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100085 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100371

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
PREPARATION										
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			58.99 %			-84.86 %		-4.10 %
			19,812.00	31,500.00	11,688.00	3,000.00	-16,812.00	19,000.00	-812.00	
2	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM	L.S.			-10.00 %			-45.00 %		-80.00 %
			10,000.00	9,000.00	-1,000.00	5,500.00	-4,500.00	2,000.00	-8,000.00	
TRAFFIC										
3	PAINT LINE	L.F.			-13.33 %			-20.00 %		-26.67 %
	224180.0000		0.1500	0.1300	-13.33 %	0.1200	-20.00 %	0.1100	-26.67 %	
			33,627.00	29,143.40	-4,483.60	26,901.60	-6,725.40	24,659.80	-8,967.20	
4	PLASTIC LINE	L.F.			3.75 %			6.25 %		16.25 %
	61030.0000		0.8000	0.8300	3.75 %	0.8500	6.25 %	0.9300	16.25 %	
			48,824.00	50,654.90	1,830.90	51,875.50	3,051.50	56,757.90	7,933.90	
5	PLASTIC STOP LINE	L.F.			50.00 %			50.00 %		50.00 %
	72.0000		10.0000	15.0000	50.00 %	15.0000	50.00 %	15.0000	50.00 %	
			720.00	1,080.00	360.00	1,080.00	360.00	1,080.00	360.00	
6	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW	EACH			66.67 %			66.67 %		94.44 %
	10.0000		90.0000	150.0000	66.67 %	150.0000	66.67 %	175.0000	94.44 %	
			900.00	1,500.00	600.00	1,500.00	600.00	1,750.00	850.00	
7	CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP	MI.			-25.00 %			-25.00 %		-29.17 %
	47.7000		1,200.0000	900.0000	-25.00 %	900.0000	-25.00 %	850.0000	-29.17 %	
			57,240.00	42,930.00	-14,310.00	42,930.00	-14,310.00	40,545.00	-16,695.00	
8	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2	HUND			76.92 %			7.69 %		138.46 %
	43.6200		325.0000	575.0000	76.92 %	350.0000	7.69 %	775.0000	138.46 %	
			14,176.50	25,081.50	10,905.00	15,267.00	1,090.50	33,805.50	19,629.00	
9	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EACH			-72.50 %			-25.00 %		-72.50 %
	2.0000		4,000.0000	1,100.0000	-72.50 %	3,000.0000	-25.00 %	1,100.0000	-72.50 %	
			8,000.00	2,200.00	-5,800.00	6,000.00	-2,000.00	2,200.00	-5,800.00	
10	OPERATION OF PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	HR			-90.00 %			-10.00 %		-90.00 %
	480.0000		10.0000	1.0000	-90.00 %	9.0000	-10.00 %	1.0000	-90.00 %	
			4,800.00	480.00	-4,320.00	4,320.00	-480.00	480.00	-4,320.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 08X304 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 007541 REGION NO : 4  
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL3160  
 HWY : SR 012  
 TITLE : US12  
 SW REGION CENTERLINE RUMBLE  
 STRIP INSTALLATION  
 08X304 REVISED 4/29/2008  
 PROJECT :  
 COUNTY(S) : LEWIS

BIDS OPENED ON : May 14 2008  
 AWARDED ON : May 19 2008

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- 3RD BIDDER -----  
 SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING : APPLY-A-LINE, INC. NORTH STAR ENTERPRISES 1, INC  
 11095 SW INDUSTRIAL WAY 175 ROY RD SW BLDG C 2411 NORTH SUNRISE LANE  
 SUITE A 99019-9549  
 TUALATIN OR 970629685 PACIFIC WA 980472135 LIBERTY LAKE WA 990190607  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100230 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100085 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100371

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		2ND BIDDER		3RD BIDDER			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		
TRAFFIC										
11	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	61,400.00	-44.63 %	34,000.00	20.52 %	74,000.00	20.52 %	45,500.00	-25.90 %
					-27,400.00	12,600.00			-15,900.00	
OTHER ITEMS										
12	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %
13	MINOR CHANGE	CALC	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %
14	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	2,000.00	-62.50 %	750.00	-25.00 %	1,500.00	-25.00 %	500.00	-75.00 %
					-1,250.00	-500.00			-1,500.00	
15	REMOVING PAINT LINE	L.F.	0.3500	-20.00 %	0.2800	-42.86 %	0.2000	-42.86 %	0.3500	0.00 %
	61030.0000		21,360.50	-4.272.10	17,088.40	-9,154.50	12,206.00	-9,154.50	21,360.50	0.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			\$282,864.00	-13.24%	\$245,412.20	-13.00%	\$246,084.10	-13.00%	\$249,642.70	-11.74%
BASE TOTAL			\$282,864.00	-13.24%	\$245,412.20	-13.00%	\$246,084.10	-13.00%	\$249,642.70	-11.74%